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Campeonato Regional de Clubes
V. R. St° Antonio , 16- - 17-5-2015

Prova 19
16-05-2015 - 17:20

Masc., 200m Estilos

Infantis
Startlist

Pista Nome
Sérieldel

2 Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO

3 Alexandre Pires, SPAGNOL

4 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA

5 Ricardo Cristovao, MARTINS

6 Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA
EXH 7 Filipe Pires, SOARES

Ano Catg Clube

01
01
01
01
02
01

Inf.
Inf.
Inf.
Inf.
Inf.
Inf.

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Faro

Tavira Natacdo

Natacao de Lagos

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Tp inscricdo

2:40.86
2:34.19
2:20.04
2:31.55
2:37.26
3:12.16

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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